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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 25 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
2013-10-20 - 9:19 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. FRYMUS Tyberiusz SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 1:05.60 609 A 30.74 34.86
2. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Plotr SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:06.97 572 A 31.24 35.73
3. MICHALKOWSKI Marek 91 AZS UAM Poznan 1:07.34 563 A 31.21 36.13
4. KASZYCA Jakub 95 MKP Szczecin 1:08.05 545 A 31.56 36.49
5. ZEBROWSKI Juliusz 91 AZS UAM Poznan 1:08.39 537 A 32.49 35.90
6. PIETRZAK Wiktor 99 MKP Szczecin 1:11.89 462 A 33.24 38.65
7. OLEJNIK Aleksander SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:12.13 458 A 33.36 38.77
8. KUZMOCZKA Juri 98 Kmita Zabierzow 1:15.66 397 A 35.19 40.47
9. SZCZERKOWSKI Michal 00 MKP Szczecin 1:16.04 391 A 35.15 40.89

10. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 1:23.30 297 A 40.28 43.02
11. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 1:24.45 285 A 39.30 45.15
12. MAJEWSKI Marcel 99 MKP Szczecin 1:26.16 268 A 41.43 44.73
13. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:30.46 232 A 42.89 47.57
14. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 1:32.35 218 A 43.64 48.71
15. KUCZYNSKI Rafal 01 MKP Szczecin 1:33.37 211 R 44.91 48.46
16. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 Wodnik Police 1:34.49 203 R 44.27 50.22
17. KAMINSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 1:34.78 201 45.59 49.19
18. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 1:35.48 197 44.16 51.32
19. GORAL Mateusz 02 Wodnik Police 1:39.03 177 47.96 51.07
20. MEJSNER Piotr 92 Start Szczecin 1:40.67 168 47.41 53.26
21. SZYPKA L�ukasz 02 MKP Szczecin 1:41.75 163 46.59 55.16
22. MODRZYNSKI Hubert 02 Wodnik Police 1:43.02 157 47.97 55.05
23. WOJCIECHOWSKI Maciej 01 MKP Szczecin 1:43.99 152 49.72 54.27
24. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 Wodnik Police 1:44.39 151 49.28 55.11
25. ISAD Jan 01 MKP Szczecin 1:44.96 148 50.42 54.54
26. MYTNIK Michal 02 Kmita Zabierzow 1:45.34 147 48.78 56.56
27. ZAJAC Maksymilian 01 MKP Szczecin 1:46.33 143 49.90 56.43
28. PLOCH Przemyslaw 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:46.63 141 49.67 56.96
29. JUCHA Jakub 02 Wodnik Police 1:46.70 141 50.21 56.49
30. GRACZ Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 1:48.83 133 49.38 59.45
31. GOLABEK Antoni 01 MKP Szczecin 1:50.49 127 52.56 57.93
32. ROSIAK Krzysztof 03  Marlin Gryfino 1:52.07 122 51.53 1:00.54
33. ZAPART Michal 04  Marlin Gryfino 2:04.25 89 59.87 1:04.38

DSQ STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:40.11 46.93 53.18
O4 - Start wykonany przed Sygnałem (przedwczesny start) 

15 years and younger

1. WAWRZYNKIEWICZ Plotr SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:06.97 572 A 31.24 35.73
2. PIETRZAK Wiktor 99 MKP Szczecin 1:11.89 462 A 33.24 38.65
3. OLEJNIK Aleksander SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:12.13 458 A 33.36 38.77
4. KUZMOCZKA Juri 98 Kmita Zabierzow 1:15.66 397 A 35.19 40.47
5. SZCZERKOWSKI Michal 00 MKP Szczecin 1:16.04 391 A 35.15 40.89
6. MACIAK Artur 00 MKP Szczecin 1:23.30 297 A 40.28 43.02
7. SURDYK Patryk 00 MKP Szczecin 1:24.45 285 A 39.30 45.15
8. MAJEWSKI Marcel 99 MKP Szczecin 1:26.16 268 A 41.43 44.73
9. ALEKSANDER Jakub 02 MKP Szczecin 1:30.46 232 A 42.89 47.57

10. JANKOWSKI Adrian 01 MKP Szczecin 1:32.35 218 A 43.64 48.71
11. KUCZYNSKI Rafal 01 MKP Szczecin 1:33.37 211 R 44.91 48.46
12. ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub 01 Wodnik Police 1:34.49 203 R 44.27 50.22
13. KAMINSKI Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 1:34.78 201 45.59 49.19
14. WARKOCZ Szymon 02 MKP Szczecin 1:35.48 197 44.16 51.32
15. GORAL Mateusz 02 Wodnik Police 1:39.03 177 47.96 51.07
16. SZYPKA L�ukasz 02 MKP Szczecin 1:41.75 163 46.59 55.16
17. MODRZYNSKI Hubert 02 Wodnik Police 1:43.02 157 47.97 55.05
18. WOJCIECHOWSKI Maciej 01 MKP Szczecin 1:43.99 152 49.72 54.27
19. WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 Wodnik Police 1:44.39 151 49.28 55.11
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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 25, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

20. ISAD Jan 01 MKP Szczecin 1:44.96 148 50.42 54.54
21. MYTNIK Michal 02 Kmita Zabierzow 1:45.34 147 48.78 56.56
22. ZAJAC Maksymilian 01 MKP Szczecin 1:46.33 143 49.90 56.43
23. PLOCH Przemyslaw 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:46.63 141 49.67 56.96
24. JUCHA Jakub 02 Wodnik Police 1:46.70 141 50.21 56.49
25. GRACZ Dawid 01 MKP Szczecin 1:48.83 133 49.38 59.45
26. GOLABEK Antoni 01 MKP Szczecin 1:50.49 127 52.56 57.93
27. ROSIAK Krzysztof 03  Marlin Gryfino 1:52.07 122 51.53 1:00.54
28. ZAPART Michal 04  Marlin Gryfino 2:04.25 89 59.87 1:04.38

DSQ STANISZEWSKI Maksymilian 02 MKP Szczecin 1:40.11 46.93 53.18
O4 - Start wykonany przed Sygnałem (przedwczesny start) 


